
 
   
  
 

 
 
 

SPIRIT LEAGUE SOCCER 2019 – DIVISION 3 
     Saturdays from 9:00 am – 10:30 am 

 Saturday, September 7 OPENING DAY!  Arrive at 8:30 to get uniforms 
 1st Week of Play Field C: Fire A (red) vs Waves B (blue)  
  Field D: Waves A (blue) vs Fire B (red) 
 
 Saturday, September 14  Field C: Waves B (blue) vs Fire B (red)  
 2nd Week of Play Field D: Waves A (blue) vs Fire A (red) 
  
 Saturday, September 21 Field C: Fire B (red) vs Fire A (blue) 
 3rd Week of Play Field D: Waves B (red) vs Waves A (blue) 
   
 Saturday, September 28 Field C: Waves A (blue) vs Fire B (red) 
 4th Week of Play Field D: Waves B (blue) vs Fire A (red) 
 
 Saturday, October 5 PACK THE FIELDS!  PICTURE DAY!   Arrive at 8:30 am 
 5th Week of Play Field C: Fire A (red) vs Waves A (blue) 
  Field D: Fire B (red) vs Waves B (blue) 
 
 Saturday, October 12  Field C: Waves A (blue) vs Waves B (red) 
 6th Week of Play Field D: Fire A (red) vs Fire B (blue) 
   
 Saturday, October 19 Field C: Fire A (red) vs Waves B (blue) 
 7th Week of Play Field D: Fire B (red) vs Waves A (blue) 
 
 Saturday, October 26  Field C: Waves A (blue) vs Fire A (red) 
 8th Week of Play Field D: Waves B (blue) s Fire B (red) 
    
 Monday, November 4 10th Annual Swing for Autism Golf Tournament  
  benefitting Spirit League and New Vista School 
  Coto de Caza Golf & Racquet Club   www.swingforautism.org 
  
 Saturday, November 2 Field C: Waves B (blue) vs Waves A (red) 
 9th Week of Play Field D: Fire B (red) vs Fire A (blue)  
   
 Saturday, November 9 SEASON-END PARTY!   
 10th Week of Play Field C: Waves A (blue) vs Fire B (red) 
  Field D: Waves B (blue) vs Fire A (red) 
 

 
DON’T FORGET TO REGISTER FOR BASKETBALL 2020! Registration Open November 1-30, 2019  

www.spiritleague.org 

LOCATION: 
Oso Fields 
24932 Veterans Way 
Mission Viejo CA  92692 
Reversible Jerseys: 
Your teams color is in 
parenthesis (changes 
weekly)  

Field C & D - Fields Farthest 
from  Newhart middle 
school parking lot 

http://www.spiritleague.org/

